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Toronto 

Amy Kearns akearns@skillsontario.com 

Toronto District School Board 

Higgen Li hli@skillsontario.com 

Toronto Catholic District School Board 

 

Peel 

Kunal Luthra kluthra@skillsontario.com 

Dufferin-Peel Catholic District School Board 

Peel District School Board 

 

Central Ontario 

Angela Wilkins awilkins@skillsontario.com 

Algonquin and Lakeshore Catholic District School Board 

Durham District School Board 

Hastings and Prince Edward District School Board 

Kawartha Pine Ridge District School Board 

PVNC Catholic District School Board 

Trillium Lakelands District School Board  

 

Eastern Ontario 

Dan Cardinal dcardinal@skillsontario.com 

Catholic District School Board of Eastern Ontario 

Conseil des écoles catholiques du Centre-est 

Conseil des écoles publiques de l'Est de l'Ontario 

Limestone District School Board 

Ottawa Catholic School Board 

Ottawa-Carleton District School Board 

Renfrew County District School Board 

Upper Canada District School Board 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Southwestern Ontario 

Bill Couchie bcouchie@skillsontario.com 

Avon Maitland District School Board  

Huron Perth Catholic District School Board 

London District Catholic School Board 

Thames Valley District School Board 

Kayla Schurman kschurman@skillsontario.com 

Greater Essex County District School Board 

Lambton Kent District School Board 

St. Clair Catholic District School Board 

Windsor Essex Catholic District School Board 

Dan Nasso dnasso@skillsontario.com 

Bluewater District School Board 

Bruce-Grey Catholic District School Board 

Halton Catholic District School Board 

Halton District School Board 

Upper Grand District School Board 

Waterloo Catholic District School Board 

Waterloo Region District School Board 

Wellington Catholic District School Board 

 

Near North 

Brittany Raymond braymond@skillsontario.com 

Algoma District School Board 

Conseil scolaire catholique de district des Grandes Rivières 

Conseil scolaire de district catholique des Aurores boréales 

Conseil scolaire de district catholique du Nouvel-Ontario 

Conseil scolaire de district catholique Franco-Nord 

Conseil scolaire de district du Grand Nord de l'Ontario 

Conseil scolaire de district du Nord-Est de l'Ontario 

District School Board Ontario North East 

Huron-Superior Catholic District School Board 

James Bay Lowlands Secondary School Board 

Near North District School Board 

Nipissing-Parry Sound Catholic District School Board 

Northeastern Catholic District School Board 

Rainbow District School Board 

Sudbury Catholic District School Board 

www.skillsontario.com 



Far North 

Michelle Crow mcrow@skillsontario.com 

Keewatin-Patricia District School Board 

Kenora Catholic District School Board 

Lakehead District School Board 

Northern Nishnawbe Education Council 

Northwest Catholic District School Board 

Rainy River District School Board 

Superior North Catholic District School Board 

Superior-Greenstone District School Board 

Thunder Bay Catholic District School Board 

 

 

Golden Horseshoe 

Jade Onufer jonufer@skillsontario.com 

Brant Haldimand Norfolk Catholic District School Board 

District School Board of Niagara 

Grand Erie District School Board 

Hamilton-Wentworth Catholic District School Board 

Hamilton-Wentworth District School Board 

Niagara Catholic District School Board 

 

York-Simcoe 

Wendy Wiseman wwiseman@skillsontario.com 

Simcoe County District School Board 

Simcoe Muskoka Catholic District School Board 

York Catholic District School Board 

York Region District School Board 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Francophone - Southwestern Ontario 

Asmaa Bacchus abacchus@skillsontario.com  

Conseil scolaire catholique Providence 

Conseil scolaire de district catholique Centre-Sud 

Conseil scolaire Viamonde 

Durham Catholic District School Board 

 

Aboriginal Liaison Team 

Southern Ontario 

Bill Couchie bcouchie@skillsontario.com 

Near North 

Myles Linklater mlinklater@skillsontario.com 

Far North 

Michelle Crow mcrow@skillsontario.com 

 

 

 

Don’t see your school board listed?  

Contact your regional Liaison Officer 
to affiliate with Skills Ontario today! 

 

Vous ne voyez pas votre conseil sur la 
liste? 

N’hésitez pas de communiquer 
avec l’agent de liaison de votre ré-
gion pour vous affilier avec Compé-
tences Ontario dès aujourd’hui!  
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